
HDFC Asset Management Company Limited
A Joint Venture with Standard Life Investments

CIN: U65991MH1999PLC123027

Registered Office: HDFC House, 2nd Floor, H.T. Parekh Marg, 165-166, Backbay Reclamation, 
Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020. Phone: 022 66316333 • Toll Free Nos: 1800-3010-6767 / 1800-419-7676

Fax: 022 22821144 • e-mail: cliser@hdfcfund.com • Visit us at: www.hdfcfund.com

NOTICE
Annual Reports of the Schemes of HDFC Mutual Fund

NOTICE is hereby given that the annual reports of the Schemes of HDFC Mutual Fund (“the Fund”) 
for the financial year ended March 31, 2018 have been hosted on the website viz. www.hdfcfund.com
and on the website of Association of Mutual Funds in India viz. www.amfiindia.com, in accordance with 
Regulation 56 of SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations, 1996 and circulars issued by SEBI from time to time.

Unitholders can submit a request for a physical or electronic copy of the scheme wise annual report 
or abridged summary thereof by any of the following modes:

(i) calling on toll free numbers:
a. Within India: 1800 3010 6767 / 1800 419 7676;
b. From abroad: 91 44 33462406; or

(ii) sending an email on cliser@hdfcfund.com; or

(iii) sending a written request to any of the Investor Service Centers nearest to the unit holders; or

(iv) unitholders can SMS ‘HDFCMF’ to 56767 and the call center of the Fund will get in touch with
them within 2 Business Days to cater to their requests.

For HDFC Asset Management Company Limited

Place : Mumbai Sd/-
Date : July 30, 2018 Chief Compliance Officer

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME
RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

ParticularsSl.
No

3 Months ended 
30-06-18

(Unaudited)

3 Months Ended 
30-06-17

(Unaudited)

Year Ended 
31-03-18 
(Audited)

Place: Secunderabad
Date: 30-07-2018

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN NO.L15440TG1983PLC004363

No.4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003,Telephone no.040-44363332,
Fax no +91-40-27816615, Email id cs@bambinoagro.com;  Website: www.bambinoagro.com
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE,2018

Income  from  Operations 4571.59
209.16 

209.16 

141.59 

0.00 

800.88

1.77
1.77

2809.24
152.07 

152.07 

101.67 

(9.55)

800.88

1.27 
1.27 

16872.71
591.71 

591.71 

383.48 

(9.55)

800.88
4257.33

4.67
4.67

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-
M.KISHAN RAO

CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
Din No.02425967

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under 
Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations,2015.The full format of the Audited financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock 
Exchanges i.e. www.bambinoagro.com

Rs.in lakhs

1
2

3

4

5

6
7

8

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period 
(before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax 
(after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax 
(after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
(Comprising Profit/Loss)
for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive 
Income (after tax)
Equity Share Capital
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown
 in the Balance sheet)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised):
1.Basic
2.Diluted

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR 
THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars

IND-AGIV COMMERCE LIMITED
301/B, Kanara Business Centre, Off Andheri- Ghatkoper Link Road, Laxmi Nagar, Ghatkopar (East), 

Mumbai-400075. India. Tel:- +91-22-25003492/93. Email: info@agivavit.com. 
 www.agivavit.com.   CIN:- L32100MH 1986 PTC039004.

* Annualised 
Notes

1 The above an extract of detailed fromat of Quartely / Annual Financial Results filed with the BSE under 
Regualtion 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.  
The full format of the Quartely Financila Results are available on the Stock Exchange website 
www.bseindia.com and on Company's website.

30/06/2018
Un-Audited

Quarter 
Ended

Quarter 
Ended

Year 
Ended

Year 
Ended

1 Total Income from Operation 204.06 220 338.3 874.93
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, 

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1.17 54.07 -22.35 25.88
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax 

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1.17 54.07 -22.35 25.88
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax 

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1.17 41.07 -22.35 9.13
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) 
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 1.17 41.07 -22.35 9.13

6 Paid up Equity Share Capital 
(Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) 1000000 1000000 1000000 1000000

7 Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve Shown 
in the Balance Sheet) 

8 Eearning Per Share 
a)  Basic (Rs.) 0.12 4.09 -2.24 0.91
b)  Dilluted (Rs.) 0.12 4.09 -2.24 0.91

By Order of the Board 
For IND-AGIV COMMERCE LTD. 

Sd/- 
Lalit Singh Chouhan

DIN:00081816
Place : Mumbai
Date : 30th July, 2018

MultipleAdvanced Audio VisualSolutions

31/03/2018
Un-Audited

30/06/2017
Un-Audited

31/03/2018
Audited

Sr.
No.

MUKAT PIPES LIMITED
Registered Office: Flat No. 39, Parag Apartments, 7th Floor, J.P. Road,

Versova, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400061. CIN: L27200MH1987PLC044407
Website:www.mukatpipes.com  e-mail: mukatpipes@gmail.com

Tel: 01762-225040, 325498    Fax: 01762-222390

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2018

Date: 30.07.2018
Place: Rajpura

For MUKAT PIPES LIMITED
Sd/-

(RUPINDER SINGH AHLUWALIA)
CHAIRMAN

DIN - 01239483

Notes:
1) The  above  is  an  extract  of  the  detailed  format  of  Quarterly Financial  Results  filed

with  the  Stock Exchanges  under  Regulation  33  of  the  SEBI (Listing  and  Other
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,  2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial
Results are available on the Company's website (www.mukatpipes.com) and on the
website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com.

2) The Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2018 have been reviewed
by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on
30.07.2018.

3) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss
in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

(Rs. In Lacs)

Total income from operations (net) 256.63 146.00 545.60

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period

(before Tax, Exceptional and/or

Extraordinary items#) 18.48 (18.14) (70.22)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) 18.48 (18.14) (70.22)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) 18.48 (18.14) (70.22)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period

[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)

and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 18.48 (18.14) (70.22)

Paid up Equity Share Capital

(Face Value Rs. 5/- each per Share) 591.50 591.50 591.50

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) - - (1224.83)

Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs.5/-)

(for continuing and discontinued operations)

Basic 0.16 (0.15) (0.59)

Diluted 0.16 (0.15) (0.59)

Particulars
Quarter ended previous

year ended

30.06.2018
(Unaudited)

30.06.2017
(Unaudited)

31.03.2018
(Audited)

NATIONAL COMMODITY AND DERIVATIVES EXCHANGE LIMITED
                 1st Floor, Akruti Corporate Park, LBS Marg, Kanjurmarg (W), Mumbai-400 078

CIN: U51909MH2003PLC140116

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that the following members of the National Commodity 
and Derivatives Exchange Ltd. (NCDEX) have requested for the surrender of 
their membership of the Exchange; 

General public is requested to take note of the surrender of the above members and 
not to trade with the said member(s) in future.

The registered constituent (s) of the aforesaid members who have undertaken any 
trades through these members are hereby advised to lodge the claims, if any against 
the said member(s) within the above mentioned claim period from the date of this 
notification, failing which, it shall be presumed that there is no claim against the 
aforesaid members. Non-filing of the claim within the stipulated period shall be 
deemed to be waiver of any claims against the aforesaid member (s). Adjudication of 
the claim shall be at the sole discretion of the Exchange and/or upon the regulatory 
directives, if any  

The constituent(s) may write with all the relevant papers to Ms. Shilpa Desai, Vice 
President, Investor Services department , National Commodity & Derivatives 
Exchange Ltd, Ackurti Corporate Park, LBS Marg, KanjurMarg (W), Mumbai 400 
078 or email at ig@ncdex.com

Place: Mumbai For National Commodity and Derivatives Exchange Ltd
Date : 31.07.2018  Sd/-

Enforcement 

Sr.
No.

1

TMID

204

SEBI
Registration 

Number

INZ000040731

Name of the 
Member

Sun 
Commodity & 

Derivative 
Private 
Limited

Date of
 surrender 
application

29-Jun-18

Member's 
Correspondence 

Address

314,Arunachal, 
19,Barakhamba Road, 

Connaught Place 
New Delhi-110001

Claim Period 
from the date 
of notification 

2 months

2 329 INZ000052430
Gupta 

Commodities 
Pvt. Ltd

31-Mar-18 F-7, East of Kailash, 
New Delhi-110065 2 months

3 134 INZ000034438
CNB 

Commodities 
Private 
Limited

14-Jun-18
302-303, Emca House, 
23/23b,Ansari Road, 

Daryaganj, 
New Delhi-110002

2 months

4 629 INZ000047234

Sincere 
Commodities 
& Derivetives 

Markets 
Private 
Limited

2-Feb-18

C/O Snp House, 
1st Floor, 

Khadi Bhawan, 
12, B.B.D. Bag (East) 

Kolkata-700071

2 month

SHREE GLOBAL TRADEFIN LIMITED
Regd. Office : 35 Ashok Chambers, Broach Street, Devji Ratensey Marg, Masjid Bunder, Mumbai 400009

CIN- : L27100MH1986PLC041252 Website:www.sgtl.in

(`. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr.

No
Particulars

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

30th June, 2018
(Unaudited)

10,278.89

(577.49)

(577.49)

(577.49)

(6,974.86)

11,395.05

(0.05)

24,277.17

(594.11)

(594.11)

(594.11)

(6,991.48)

11,395.05

27,758.80

(0.05)

-

(42.48)

(42.48)

(42.48)

(42.48)

11,395.05

(0.00)

-

(44.18)

(44.18)

(44.18)

(44.18)

11,395.05

(0.00)

Total Income from Operations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional

and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising

Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other

Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Equity Share Capital (Face Value `1/- per share)

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in

the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year

Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in `)

Note: .

For Shree Global Tradefin Limited
Sd/-

Rajesh Gupta
Managing Director

DIN:00028379

Date: 30th July, 2018

Place: Mumbai

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018

Standalone

Year EndedQuarter Ended
31st March, 2018

(Audited)
31st March, 2018

(Audited)
30th June, 2017

(Unaudited)

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the
Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016. The full format of the Unaudited
Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also
on Company's website at www.sgtl.in.
2. The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and
have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th July, 2018.

...
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